
2018/19 WALT'S CENTER LANES FALL LEAGUES

LEAGUE DAY MEETING TIME START TIME TYPE PEOPLE LENGTH

MONDAY SENIORS Monday 31-Aug NOON 10-Sep 12:30 Any Mix 4 28

OUTSOURCED Monday N/A N/A 13-Aug 5:15 Any Mix 4 29

I R S Tuesday 14-Aug 4:30 21-Aug 4:20 Any Mix 4 31

ROYAL COURT Tuesday 21-Aug 7:00 28-Aug 6:50 Ladies 3 33

TUESDAY TRIOS Tuesday 11-Sep 6:30 11-Sep 7:00 Any Mix 3 12

RED DOG MEMORIAL Wednesday 8-Aug 7:00 15-Aug 7:05 Men 5 35

SOFTBALL STARS Wednesday 12-Sep 8:00 19-Sep 9:00 Men 4 25

THURSDAY SENIORS Thursday 17-Aug NOON 23-Aug 12:30 Any Mix 4 32

C & O MEN Thursday 9-Aug 6:45 16-Aug 6:40 Men 4 33

C & O LADIES Thursday 9-Aug 6:45 16-Aug 6:40 Ladies 5 33

FRI. MEN'S SOCIAL Friday 3-Aug 7:00 10-Aug 6:45 Men 4 33

FIRST SATURDAY Saturday 1-Sep 7:00 1-Sep 6:30 M/C 4 9

2ND SATURDAY Saturday 8-Sep 6:00 8-Sep 6:30 M/C 4 9

3RD SATURDAY Saturday 15-Sep 7:00 15-Sep 6:30 M/C 4 9

SATURDAY FEVER Saturday 25-Aug 6:30 25-Aug 6:30 M/C 4 9

CHAMPAGNE MEM. Sunday 9-Sep 2:00 9-Sep 3:00 Any Mix 2 26

MARG. LEWIS M/C Sunday 9-Sep 6:30 9-Sep 6:50 Any Mix 4 30

NAME________________________________________________ PHONE#-----------------------------------------------------------

FULL TEAM  OR      INDIVIDUAL


